INTERCOMPACT Series
Compact Signal & Ethernet PCB connectors
INTERCOMPACT Series
2
Available Contact Technologies (Features & Benefits)
Hypertac® Hyperboloid contact
	■ Long Contact Life
Industry-leading mating cycles (over

INTERCOMPACT Series
7
How to Order
1 Series TI C   Series (fixed)
2 Contact type
–S     Only signal contacts
ES     Signal and Quadrax contacts
3 Connector type
P   Plug
R   Receptacle
4 Contact positions**
0 6 0 – 0 0   60 signal ways for Plug only**
0 6 0 – 0 0   60 empty signal ways for Receptacle only***
0 4 2 – 0 0   42 signal ways and 2 empty quadrax ways for Plug only**
0 4 2 – 0 0   42 empty signal ways and 2 empty quadrax ways for Receptacle only***
0 4 2 – 1 1   42 signal ways and 2 quadrax contacts (cavity n°1 + 2) for Plug only**
0 4 2 – 1 0   42 signal ways and 1 quadrax contact (cavity n° 2) for Plug only**
0 4 2 – 0 1   42 signal ways and 1 quadrax contact (cavity n°1) for Plug only**
5 Termination style
0 0   Without contacts (Receptacle only)
1 0   90° PCB tail solder for sockets and pins  (Plug only)
2 0   Crimp contact for sockets (Receptacle only)
3 0   Straight termination for sockets (Receptacle only)
6 Fixing system
0 0   Without fixing (Plug only)
0 1   Floating fixing (Receptacle only)
0 2   Threaded  (Receptacle only)
7 Version
S   Standard
R  Rail Serial Test accoroding to NFF61-030
*For different contact configurations please contact the factory.
** Plugs are sold equipped with contacts.
*** The receptacles are delivered without contacts. To order the contacts separately for the other parts please refer to page 5 and 6.
Crimping tool: DMC FT8, Turret TP1848
TI C –
1 2 3 4 5 6
7
more > smithsinterconnect.com		  